All prices are in Euros per piece and are subject to change without further notice.
Excelitas (former PerkinElmer) Cermax Xenon Short-Arc Lamps
Type Nominal Range Nominal Range Nominal Range Color Temp. (K) Price
PE125BF 125 75-150 11 9.5-12.5 12 6-14 5600 319,00
PE125BUV 125 75-150 11 9.5-12.5 12 6-14 5050 319,00
PE150AF 150 100-150 11,7 10-13.6 12,5 10-14 5900 273,00
PE150AUV 150 100-150 11,7 10-13.6 12,5 10-14 5050 385,00
PE150BF 150 100-150 11,7 10-13.6 12,5 10-14 5900 319,00
PE150BUV 150 100-150 11,7 10-13.6 12,5 10-14 5050 480,00
PE175BF 175 150-200 12.5 11-14 14 12-16 5600 273,00
PE175BUV 175 150-200 12.5 11-14 14 12-16 5050 273,00
PE300BF 300 180-320 14 13-16 21 10-22 5600 273,00
ME300BF 300 275-325 13,5 12-15 - 17-25 6000 315,00
PE300BUV 300 180-320 14 13-16 21 10-22 5050 273,00
PE300B-10F 300 175-305 13.5 11.5-15 22 13-23 5900 449,00
PE300C-10F 300 175-300 13.5 11.5-15 22 13-23 5900 449,00
PE300C-13F 300 175-300 13.5 11.5-15 22 13-23 5900 on req.
PE300C-13UV 300 175-300 13.5 11.5-15 22 13-23 5050 on req.
PE500C-13F 500 350-525 15.5 14-16.5 32 23-35 5900 on req.
PE500C-13UV 500 350-525 15.5 14-16.5 32 23-35 5050 on req.
PE500DUV 500 340-575 18.5 16-21 27 20-32 5050 on req.
PE700C-13F 700 600-750 16.85 15.5-18 41.5 35-46 5900 on req.
PE700C-13UV 700 600-750 16.85 15.5-18 41.5 35-46 5050 on req.
PE1000DF 1000 850-1050 19.5 18.5-22 51 46-54 5600 on req.
PE1000DUV 1000 850-1050 19.5 18.5-22 51 46-54 5050 on req.
PE1000D-13F 1000 600-1050 20 15-24 50 30-56 5900 on req.
PE1000D-13UV 1000 600-1050 20 15-24 50 30-56 5050 on req.
PE1200D-13F 1200 950-1250 19 17-22 63 45-70 5900 on req.
PE1500D-13F 1500 900-1550 18,5 17-23 65 45-80 5900 on req.
PE2400E-13F (XE2400E-13FH) 2400 1800-2700 23 19-26 104 75-110 5900 on req.
Please note that some lamp types are subject to minimum order quantities.
Wattage Voltage Ampere
msscientific
Chromatographie-Handel GmbH
Gneisenaustrasse 66/67
10961 Berlin · Germany
Page 1 of 11
Price List - Short-Arc Lamps - August 2011
Fon: +49 30 6270 6087
Fax: +49 30 6270 6089
Email: info@msscientific.de
Web: www.msscientific.de
All prices are in Euros per piece and are subject to change without further notice.
Luxtel CeraLux Ceramic Xenon Short-Arc Lamps
Type Nominal Range Nominal Range Nominal Range Color Temp. (K) Price
CL85AF 85 85-100 11 10-14 7.7 7-10 5800 on req.
CL85AUV 85 85-100 11 10-14 7.7 7-10 5100 on req.
CL85AF-10F 85 85-100 11 10-14 7.7 7-10 5800 on req.
CL85AUV-10F 85 85-100 11 10-14 7.7 7-10 5100 on req.
CL125BF 125 75-150 11 9.5-12.5 12 8-14 5800 273,00
CL125BUV 125 75-150 11 9.5-12.5 12 8-14 5100 319,00
CL125BF-10F 125 75-150 11 10-12.5 11 8-14 5800 273,00
CL125BUV-10F 125 75-150 11 10-12.5 11 8-14 5100 319,00
CL150AF 150 100-160 13 11-14 12.5 10-14 5800 273,00
CL150AUV 150 100-160 13 11-14 12.5 10-14 5100 on req.
CL150AF-10F 150 100-160 13 11-14 12.5 10-14 5800 337,00
CL150AUV-10F 150 100-160 13 11-14 12.5 10-14 5100 on req.
CL175BF 175 150-200 12.5 11-14 14 12-16 5800 273,00
CL175BUV 175 150-200 12.5 11-14 14 12-16 5100 319,00
CL175BF-10F 175 150-200 12.5 10.5-13.5 14 12-16 5800 319,00
CL175BUV-10F 175 150-200 12.5 10.5-13.5 14 12-16 5100 on req.
CL300BF 300 180-330 14 13-16 21 10-22 5800 273,00
CL300BUV 300 180-330 14 13-16 21 10-22 5100 319,00
CL300BF-10F 300 175-330 13.5 11.5-15 22 13-23 5800 319,00
CL300BUV-10F 300 175-330 13.5 11.5-15 22 13-23 5100 319,00
CL300CF-10F 300 175-300 14 12-15 22 13-23 5900 480,00
CL300CF-13F 300 175-300 14 12-15 22 13-23 5900 532,00
CL330CF-10FV 330 270-390 15 14-17 23 21-26 5900 on req.
CL330CF-13FV 330 270-390 15 14-17 23 21-26 5900 on req.
CL420CF-10FV 420 350-420 16 15-17 26 24-28 5900 on req.
CL420CF-13FV 420 350-420 16 15-17 26 24-28 5900 on req.
CL500CF-10F 500 350-525 16 14-17 32 23-35 5900 on req.
CL500CF-13F 500 350-525 16 14-17 32 23-35 5900 545,00
CL700CF-10F 700 600-750 17 15-18 41 35-45 5900 on req.
CL700CF-13F 700 600-750 17 15-18 41 35-45 5900 719,00
CL500DF 500 330-575 18.5 16-21 27 20-32 5900 on req.
CL500DUV 500 330-575 18.5 16-21 27 20-32 5050 on req.
CL550CF-10FV 550 400-575 16 15-18 35 32-38 5900 on req.
CL550CF-13FV 550 400-575 16 15-18 35 32-38 5900 on req.
CL700DF 700 550-800 19 17-22 37 32-40 5900 on req.
CL700DUV 700 550-800 19 17-22 37 32-40 5050 on req.
CL750CF-10FV 750 600-775 17 16-19 43 40-45 5900 on req.
CL750CF-13FV 750 600-775 17 16-19 43 40-45 5900 on req.
CL1000DF 1000 850-1050 19.5 18-22 51 46-54 5900 1.053,00
CL1000DUV 1000 850-1050 19.5 18-22 51 46-54 5050 on req.
CL1000DF-10F 1000 600-1050 20 15-22 50 30-52 5900 on req.
CL1000DF-13F 1000 600-1050 20 15-22 50 30-52 5900 943,00
Wattage Voltage Ampere
msscientific
Chromatographie-Handel GmbH
Gneisenaustrasse 66/67
10961 Berlin · Germany
Page 2 of 11
Price List - Short-Arc Lamps - August 2011
Fon: +49 30 6270 6087
Fax: +49 30 6270 6089
Email: info@msscientific.de
Web: www.msscientific.de
All prices are in Euros per piece and are subject to change without further notice.
Luxtel CeraLux Ceramic Xenon Short-Arc Lamps
Type Nominal Range Nominal Range Nominal Range Color Temp. (K) Price
Wattage Voltage Ampere
CL1200DF-10F 1200 800-1250 19 17-22 63 45-65 5900 on req.
CL1200DF-13F 1200 800-1250 19 17-22 63 45-65 5900 1.013,00
CL1200DF-10FV 1200 900-1300 18 16-22 65 45-70 5900 on req.
CL1200DF-13FV 1200 900-1300 18 16-22 65 45-70 5900 on req.
CL1500DF-10F 1500 900-1550 18.5 17-23 65 45-80 5900 on req.
CL1500DF-13F 1500 900-1550 18.5 17-23 65 45-80 5900 1.102,00
CL1500DF-10FV 1500 1100-1600 19 17-22 73 55-75 5900 on req.
CL1500DF-13FV 1500 1100-1600 19 17-22 73 55-75 5900 on req.
CL1576 300 469,00
CL1850DF-10FV 1800 1300-1850 20 19-26 80 60-90 5900 on req.
CL1850DF-10FV 1800 1300-1850 20 19-26 80 60-90 5900 on req.
Please note that some lamp types are subject to minimum order quantities.
msscientific
Chromatographie-Handel GmbH

USH-500D 500 60 8.5 497,00
msscientific
Chromatographie-Handel GmbH
Gneisenaustrasse 66/67
10961 Berlin · Germany
Page 8 of 11
Price List - Short-Arc Lamps - August 2011
Fon: +49 30 6270 6087
Fax: +49 30 6270 6089
Email: info@msscientific.de
Web: www.msscientific.de
All prices are in Euros per piece and are subject to change without further notice.
Ushio UXL Xenon Short-Arc Lamps
Type Wattage Voltage Ampere Ozone Free Price
UXL-75XE 65 12.5 5.4 yes 193,00
UXL-75DO 75 15 5 yes 193,00
UXL-75XO 75 14 5.4 yes 193,00
UXL-S75XE 80 15 5.4 yes 531,00
UXL-150MO 150 17.5 8.5 yes 297,00
UXL-150S 150 20 7.5 no 297,00
UXL-150SO 150 20 7.5 yes 297,00
UXL-150SK 150 20 7.5 no 357,00
UXL-S150 150 17,5 8,5 no 493,00
UXL-S150MO 150 17.5 8.5 yes 364,00
UXL-151H 150 20 7,5 no 385,00
UXL-151HO 150 20 7,5 yes 343,00
UXL-152H 150 20 7.5 no 419,00
UXL-302-O 300 20 15 yes 431,00
UXL-450S-O 450 18 25 yes 500,00
UXL-451-O 450 18 25 yes 452,00
UXL-500D-O-A 500 20 25 yes 519,00
UXL-16SB 1430 22 65 yes 490,00
msscientific
Chromatographie-Handel GmbH
Gneisenaustrasse 66/67